
10
27

.26
68

0.8
2

41
3.2

0

4.461A

200

54
3.5

8

195.96

173.39

26
2 193.49

206.88

12
5

442.04

387.73

165

9072

48
00

229.35

19
2.1

2
13

9.8
7

151.33

243.44
2.759A

24
7

192.62

20
0

25
0.0

5
10

0
10

0

2

36
8.0

7

4A

1A 1A 1A

353
.63

439

228.26

566.82

41
1

14.598A

13.355A

91
6.3

8

329.15

302.01

53

.5755A

40.64

54
8.5

9

166.10

40
6.2

5

34
2.6

1
24

6.3
5

347.44

20.78

20
8.7

3

21
8.3

0

77

68
9.2

2

1.4976A

100.50

76.12

213.15

499.84

165

3.0
89

A

150.41

30
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

2A

92
.50

47
4.2

4

29
0.1

0
76

6.9
1

431.15

100

200

227.42

160.95

5

100

100

1A

225

.975A

37
2.0

2
12

40
.80

.751
A

1A 1A

180.65

823.17 82.29

451

11.440A

14

1104.99

11.196A

118.97
64.10

290.71

59
5.8

2

21
3.9

3

12
40

.57

73
2.3

6

900.03

864

97
.76

232
.80

44.76

12
5

215 176.54

47.12

620.01

234.96

40
0

61
9.6

0

133

118

1.666A

12
7

73
.19

103.08

10

103.06
579.57

164.99

5.67

2.738A

2.226A

2.757A

201.87

10
0

7.6040A

76
9.9

3

14
5.0

5

209.2

76
5.4

7
181

.29

385

1A
100

111.72

.25A

100

100

14.40A

60
0

.518A

54

553.99

857.44

911.34

1.1A

145.12

6.76 47.14

19
9.2

3

655.94

275

328.01

168.30

23.688A

229.82 70
.39

377.75

641.61

321.23

34.17

476.13

40
0

53
.85

128.09

396.19

58
.41

54
9.2

0

18
1.5

9
20

0
2.2

21
A

1

30
6.2

7

3.213A

3

132.93

2A

100

305.60

8.707A

663

100

75
4.5

2

53
0.1

4

1513.72
1513.62

907.45

660.74

84
1.0

3FA
IR

FIE
LD

 C
OR

P L
IM

IT

42
00

.114A

51
1

51
1

59
3.9

0
293.59

.1179A

47
0.6

8

28
1.9

9

12
5

1057.49

1174.26

230

90.21

375
.60

95

3.195A

37.57

50.25

350

10
0

156.11

14
5.0

5 150.41

390.19

97
.36

5

1A

150.41

31
9.2

2

2.4459A

4.72

19.55

99
2.5

1

1A

227.44

100
1A

5

100

3.925A

483.11

100

100 100

571.23

47
0.1

8

11
0

9000

14
85

.20

615

10

11.918A

231.78

51
8.2

9
50

0.0
2

10

12.28

40
6

200

318.39

88

192.17

21
3.9

3

19
93

.82

19
9.2

3 71
6.6

2

25
0.8

39.27

20

20

75
.39

153.67

787.68

210.33

44
4.1

7
7.886A

20
9.4

92

1.42A

100.50

38
1.6

0

229.36

385

385

384.97

30
3.1

45
20

0

150.41

25
1.9

2
16

8.7
3

39
7.1

7
422

.58

360.42

.5A

105.73

100

436.74

499.88

100

226.43

100

237.43

594
.35

683.88

16.561A

3794

11
03

.63
82

9.9
0

11.032A

1104.99

60
3.0

5

9.161A

664.44

107.99

51
5.6

5

79.56

100

54
0

670

22
7.5

5

144.5
309.40

11
4.2

7

226.36

31
7.6

1
18

0.5
7

29
8

1.317A

1.949A

27.662A

15
0.0

8

167.20

193.70

150.4114
5.0

5
28

0

25
1.9

2
12

9.1
6

72
.63

150.41

.5A

20
6.9

9

431.18

13
7.2

5
59

5.3
4

150.41

14
5.0

5

100
1A

100
390.94

1593.46

100

100

186

1A

443.54

440

457.35
.749A

19

482.11

653.99

129.81

124.39

655.94

371.67

147.99

74
6.2

1

230.02

9600

525.82

165 284.90

20
0.0

6

.8697A

1.5588A

31
3.1

5

192.27

10
0

31
0.7

2
33

1.1
3

6.086A

95.01

43
5.6

0

827.50

155.60

200

60
.55

61.059A

243.67

100

32.48

279.79161

100

76
0.6

7

1A
100

100

33
9.2

1

209.89

16.5472A
1252.05

1.437A

4.0082A

1.295A

2.163A

1.3
38

4A

.66A

7.800A

4.5327A

1.636A

1.5A 1.515A

5.234A

.755A

2.001A

.47
9A

4.662A

.636A

3A

10A

2.019A

5A

.887A

1.217A

.518A

2.214A

1A

2A

See Page 002.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

Se
e P

ag
e 0

02
.00

W
ES

T C
HE

ST
ER

 TW
P

See Page 008.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 002.00

WEST CHESTER TWP

Se
e P

ag
e 0

15
.00

FA
IR

FI
EL

D 
CO

RP

See Page 002.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 050.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 151.00FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 001.00WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 410.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

SUTTON PARK

Se
e P

ag
e 1

82
.00

FA
IR

FI
EL

D 
CO

RP

See Page 448.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 271.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 204.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 289.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

Se
e P

age
 29

0.0
0

WE
ST

 CH
ES

TE
R T

WP

See Page 251.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

LAKE PRINCETON

See Page 205.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

Se
e P

age
 30

4.0
0

WE
ST

 CH
ES

TE
R T

WP

See Page 241.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 229.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 291.00
WEST CHESTER TWP
NEYER PROPERTIES

See Page 273.00
WEST CHESTER TWP
NEYER PROPERTIES

Se
e P

age
 18

3.0
0

FA
IR

FI
EL

D 
CO

RP

See Pa
ge 271

.00

WEST CHESTER T
WP

See Page 289.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

Se
e P

age
 22

7.0
0

FA
IR

FIE
LD

 CO
RP

NE
YE

R P
RO

PER
TI

ES

Se
e P

age
 28

9.0
0

WE
ST

 CH
ES

TE
R T

WP

See Page 171.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 273.00
WEST CHESTER TWP
NEYER PROPERTIES

See Page 206.00WEST CHESTER TWPNEYER INTERSTATE PROPERTIES LOT 11317

See Page 403.00

WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 402.00
WEST CHESTER TWP
ASHFORD WOODS

Se
e P

age
 30

4.0
0

WE
ST

 CH
ES

TE
R T

WP

Se
e P

age
 20

5.0
0

WE
ST

 CH
ES

TE
R T

WP

See Page 203.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

PORT UNION INDUSTRIAL PARK

See Page 252.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

INDIAN RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS VII

See Page 206.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

NEYER INTERSTATE PROPERTIES LOT 11317

See Page 171.00

WEST CHESTER TWP

Se
e P

age
 20

6.0
0

WE
ST

 CH
ES

TE
R T

WP
NE

YE
R I

NT
ER

ST
AT

E P
RO

PE
RT

IE
S 

LO
T 

11
31

7

See Page 241.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

028024 037

049

009

050

031

060

046

043

059

040

067

048

038

020

023

068

010

006005

026

062

055

051

045

065

032

064

044

042

011

004

061

002

056

057

007

033

041

035

014

021

003

066

039

LE
 SA

IN
T D

R

MUHLHAUSER RD

SUTTON PL

PR
IN

CE
TO

N 
GL

EN
DA

LE
 R

D

RIALTO RD

NO
RT

HP
OI

NT
E D

R

THUNDERBIRD LN

DEER TRACK RD

ASHLEY DR

PORT UNION RIALTO RD

EASTPOINTE DR

RIALTO RIDGE DR

FL
AG

ST
ON

E W
AY

LE SAINT CT

CA
RD

IN
AL

 VI
EW

 W
AY

GO
LD

 PA
RK

 D
R

DE
ER

 W
AL

K 
CT

CA
NA

L W
AY

(P
RV

T)

BASIN ST(PRVT)

NO
RT

H 
PA

RK
 B

LV
D(

PR
VT

)

ERIE CIR(PRVT)

CA
TT

AI
L L

N(
PR

VT
)

Scale: 1"=400'

PLOT DATE:

WEST CHESTER TWP
Section 09, Town 2, Range 2

007000

M5610
NONE

7/9/2007

6/25/2009

BCEO Tax Map Department
Administration Building

130 High Street
Hamilton, Ohio 45011

[Tel] 513.887.3500 [Fax] 513.887.3633
WWW.BCEO.ORG

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.  NOT INTENDED FOR USE AS A SURVEY.
BUTLER COUNTY, OHIO

Taxing District: 
Revised Date: 

2nd Tax Dist:


